
Reference Committee A: Budget, Business, Membership and Administrative Matters:  

Emily Hobart, Chair- emily.hobart@gmail.com  
Bryan Edgar- drbryan@edgardds.com  
Cindy Pauley- cindypauley@hotmail.com  
John Hisel- john.hiseldds@gmail.com  
Lisa Egbert- drlegbert@gmail.com  
Mark Mutschler- mark@greatgrins.net  
Nathan Russell- russelldds@yahoo.com  
Oleysa Salathe- olesya@theozandco.com  
Randy Ogata- randy@skcds.com  
Ted Baer- tbaerdds@gmail.com  
 

Reference Committee B: Dental Benefits, Practice, and Related Matters: 13 

Kurt Lindemann, Chair- kl@lindemanndds.com  
Alayna Schoblaske- aschoblaske@gmail.com  
Amy Cook- amycook514@gmail.com  
Ashley Ulmer- ashleyulmerdds@gmail.com  
Brooke Fukuoka- yourspecialsmiles@gmail.com  
Calie Roa- croadmd@gmail.com  
Cyrus Javadi- cyrus.javadi@gmail.com  
Eddie Ramirez- eddie.ramirez92@gmail.com  
Jessica Blanco- drjessyblanco@gmail.com  
Mary Smith- mksmith327@gmail.com  
Ron Davis- GPDDSRon@gmail.com  
Chris Delecki- cdelecki@aol.com  
Todd Irwin- trident@irwindentalcenter.com  
 

Reference Committee C: Dental Education, Science, and Related Matters: 12 

Jason Tanguay, Chair- jason@refreshingdentistry.com  
Britta Martinez- brittammartinez@gmail.com  
Caroline Zeller- caroline.e.zeller@gmail.com  
Chad Winthrop- chadwinthrop@hotmail.com  
Harlyn Susarla- harlyn.susarla@gmail.com  
Herbie Edwards- herbie.edwards@gmail.com  
Jessica Woller- fairbanksorthodontics@gmail.com  
Justin Frandsen- frandsendds@gmail.com  
Kim Wright- kim@advancedentalarts.com  
Mark Miller- rhinodmd@gmail.com  
Scott Hansen- sshmagd@gmail.com  
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Reference Committee D: Legislative, Health, Governance, and Related Matters :12 

Greg Ogata- gogata@comcast.net, Chair
B.J. Larson- drbjlarson@gmail.com  
Bri Butler- bbutlerdds@gmail.com 
Bruce Burton- football@gorge.net 
David Albertson- superdiver@mac.com, david@kpunet.net 
Jane Gillette- drgillette@sproutoralhealth.org 
Jill Wagers- jill@idahospud.com  
John Gibbons- jkagib@comcast.net  
Kim Keller- kbkeller65@gmail.com  
Tim Penberthy- kellypenberthy@aol.com  
Heather Willis - heather.willis@spruceroots.net
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